DECEMBER 2008

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION
CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
THE RESOURCES AGENCY
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
STATE WATER PROJECT

CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY

DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: January 5, 2009

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S RELEASE - C.F.S.
ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING ~ PUMPING
42,376

1 22055 44,5583  +2,207 758 0 1,290 0 715 252
2 22125 46,416  +1,833 767 0 1,406 0 1,745 303
3 221.04 45865 -551 1,287 0 1,467 0 2,902 300
4 22183 47,940  +2,075 1,563 0 1,717 0 2,379 152
5 221.07 45944 -1,996 1,439 0 1,001 0 3,239 208
6 220.86 45,394 -550 1,347 0 1,224 0 3,262 0
7 22056 44,609 -785 1,367 0 847 0 2,283 507
8 221.04 45865  +1,256 1,529 0 1,171 0 1,773 383
9 22136 46,705 +840 1,661 370 878 0 1,780 428
10 22221 48942  +2,237 1,560 370 1,505 0 2,495 453
11 22227 49,102 +160 1,575 432 1,036 0 2,371 630
12 22221 48,942 -160 1,626 0 1,038 0 1,908 927
13 22213 48,730 -212 1,104 0 1,101 0 1,872 596
14 22181 47,887 -843 861 124 1,044 0 1,132 1,427
15 22220 48916  +1,029 800 373 1,213 0 1,699 312
16 22295 50913  +1,997 780 0 1,175 0 755 321
17 22318 51,527 +614 800 0 1,155 0 1,132 537
18 22251 49,740 -1,787 801 0 984 0 2,776 210
19 22275 50,379 +639 779 0 982 0 750 841
20 22319 51554  +1,175 787 0 1,401 0 750 856
21 22307 51,233 -321 800 0 1,286 0 0 2,141
22 22355 52518  +1,285 800 0 1,141 0 378 1,007
23 221.88 48,071 -4,447 856 0 1,056 0 2,839 1,566
24 22259 49,953  +1,882 879 0 1,735 0 740 1,006
25 221.88 48,071 -1,882 876 0 1,732 0 1,831 1,763
26 22218 48,863 +792 893 0 1,090 0 0 1,543
27 22241 49,474 +611 893 0 1,527 0 863 1,142
28 221.07 45944 -3,530 907 0 1,384 0 1,957 2,450
29 22138 46,758 +814 915 0 1,471 0 730 1,286
30 22279 50,486  +3,728 1,416 0 2,213 0 1,461 556
31 22420 54266  +3,780 2,042 0 2,330 0 1,719 788
TOTALS +11,800 34,468 1,669 40,600 0 50,236 24,891
ACRE-FEET +11,890 68,367 3,310 80,530 0 99,643 49,371

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 49,371
SAN LUIS PUMP 99,643 DELIVERIES 0 TOTAL 149,014

*

DELIV.

0

GAINS(+)
OR
LOSS(-)
CFsS.

+32
+799
+170
+296
+1

+414
+180
+89
=277
+640

+39
+90
+158
+106
+144

+129
+24
+301
+153
+11

-107
+92
+252
+81
+36

-41
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+336
+40
+268

+40
+4,390
8,708



